
314.822.1399
1220 Stonecrest Place
Kirkwood, MO 63122

manager@townhomesatstonecrest.com

Property Manager, Quenzetta Griffin
Maintenance, Jeff Jones

TownhomesAtStonecrest.com

Life Just Got Better

Community Staff

JANUARY 2022 
NEWSLETTER

C Bush, 01/01 
I Munye, 01/01 

H Mohamed, 01/01 
R Alrashed, 01/01 

B Adam, 01/01 
K Farah, 01/01 

S Leach, 01/01 
B Omar, 01/01 

H Ali, 01/01 
M Alrashed, 01/03 
S Mohamed, 01/04 
L Abdullahi, 01/05 

N Jones, 01/06 
l Noel, 01/08 

D Cage, 01/08 
B Salat, 01/10 
S Jones, 01/10 
E Moye, 01/11 

R Hassan, 01/15 
S Hicks, 01/21 
C Plants, 01/22 
S Smith, 01/24 

R Abdullahi, 01/24 
M Doss, 01/30

Rent must be paid by 1/03 to be entered into to 
the drawing.

Early Bird Contest, January 1-3

Early Bird Winner
Congratulations to last month’s Early Bird 
Winner of a $100 Rental Concession: 
A Sloan.



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 

2

9

16

23

30

 

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

Feb 1

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Dec 31

7

14

21

28

Jan 1

8

15

22

29

RENT DUE
NEW YEAR’S DAY

MARTIN LUTHER 
KING, JR. DAY

OFFICE CLOSED

NEW YEAR'S 
EVE
OFFICE CLOSED

JANUARY 2022

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 314.822.1399
Office Fax: 314.822.1385
Emergency Maintenance: 
314.822.1399, select Option “3”

Mon, Wed, Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

314.615.5325
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222 

PEST CONTROL
10/11 
OUTSIDE ONLY

PEST CONTROL
14/15
OUTSIDE ONLY

PEST CONTROL
16/01
OUTSIDE ONLY

PEST 
CONTROL
02/03
OUTSIDE ONLY

PEST 
CONTROL
04/05
OUTSIDE ONLY



314.822.1399
1220 Stonecrest Place
Kirkwood, MO 63122

manager@townhomesatstonecrest.comTownhomesAtStonecrest.com

Life Just Got Better

Happy New Year
WORD SEARCH


