JANUARY 2022 NEWSLETTER







Community Staff
Property Manager, Quenzetta Griffin
Maintenance, Jeff Jones

Early Bird Contest, January 1-3 Rent must be paid by 1/03 to be entered into to the drawing.

Early Bird Winner Congratulations to last month's Early Bird Winner of a \$100 Rental Concession: A Sloan.



C Bush, 01/01 I Munye, 01/01 H Mohamed, 01/01 R Alrashed, 01/01 B Adam, 01/01 K Farah, 01/01 S Leach, 01/01 B Omar, 01/01 H Ali, 01/01 M Alrashed, 01/03 S Mohamed, 01/04 L Abdullahi, 01/05

I Noel, 01/08 D Cage, 01/08 B Salat, 01/10 S Jones, 01/10 E Moye, 01/11

N Jones, 01/06

R Hassan, 01/15 S Hicks, 01/21 C Plants, 01/22 S Smith, 01/24 R Abdullahi, 01/24 M Doss, 01/30



Life Just Got Better

314.822.1399

JANUARY 2022

		0,	O / 11 1 1 =			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					Dec 31 NEW YEAR'S EVE OFFICE CLOSED	Jan 1 RENT DUE NEW YEAR'S DAY OFFICE CLOSED
2	PEST CONTROL 10/11 OUTSIDE ONLY	4	5	6	7	8
9	PEST CONTROL 14/15 OUTSIDE ONLY	11	12	13	14	15
16	MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY PEST CONTROL 16/01 OUTSIDE ONLY	18	19	20	21	22
23	PEST CONTROL 02/03 OUTSIDE ONLY	25	26	27	28	29
30	PEST CONTROL 04/05 OUTSIDE ONLY	Feb 1				ESPACIONITY &

IMPORTANT NUMBERS

Office Phone: 314.822.1399 Office Fax: 314.822.1385 Emergency Maintenance: 314.822.1399, select Option "3" Office Hours

Mon, Wed, Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed **EMERGENCY**

Non-Emergency Police Department: 314.615.5325 Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911 Poison Control: 800.222.1222

Happy New Year WORD SEARCH



S G X U Ε R G N N N ı G В F S F A Α X N R Α R M G S Ε G R S R N F Н J Α Α F R B Q K S S R B A P Α R K E E N Α R Α S U N D X Ε В R Ε Α J

FIREWORKS COUNTDOWN CELEBRATION JANUARY CLOCK NEW YEAR MIDNIGHT FAMILY BEGINNING

FRIENDS
PARTIES
PARADES

